
Desserts

All Above served with Cream, Custard or tce Cream

Raspberry or Lemon Sorbet (GF) f49s
Knicker Bocker Glory f5.75

Selection of lce Cream f4.95

Cheese and Biscuits f7.45

Hot Drinks

Homemade Crumble of the Day

Spotted Dick

Chocolate Fondant

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Syrup Sponge

Black or White Coffee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Pot of Tea

Hot Chocolate

€5.75

f5.75

f5.75

f5.75

f5.75

f2.00

f2.00

f2.75

f2.75

f2.25

f2.2s

f3.00


