## **Desserts**

Homemade Crumble of the Day		£5.75
Spotted Dick		£5.75
Chocolate Fondant		£5.75
Sticky Toffee Pudding		£5.75
Syrup Sponge	k	£5.75

## All Above served with Cream, Custard or Ice Cream

Raspberry or Lemon Sorbet (GF)	£4.95
Knicker Bocker Glory	£5.75
Selection of Ice Cream	£4.95
Cheese and Biscuits	£7.45

## **Hot Drinks**

Black or White Coffee			£2.00
Espresso			£2.00
Cappuccino			£2.75
Latte			£2.75
Americano			£2.25
Pot of Tea	<b>X</b> :	*	£2.25
Hot Chocolate			£3.00